
Name Close Change % Chg
21/09 Current Account Q2 Nifty 10147.6 (5.55) (0.05)
22/09 Foreign Exchange Reserves 15/SEP SENSEX 32402.4 (21.39) (0.07)
29/09 Government Budget Value AUG Dow 22370.8 39.45 0.18 
29/09 Infrastructure Output YoY AUG S&P 2506.7 2.78 0.11 
29/09 Foreign Exchange Reserves 22/SEP FTSE 7275.3 21.97 0.30 

DAX 12561.8 2.40 0.02 
19/09 German ZEW Economic Sentiment CAC 4094.0 19.00 0.46 
19/09 Building Permits (Aug)-  USD
19/09 U.S. President Trump Speaks Gold 29621 74.00 0.25 
20/09 Retail Sales (Aug)-GBP Crudeoil 3175 (33.00) (1.04)
20/09 Existing Home Sales (Aug)-  USD Copper 424 1.15 0.27 
20/09 Crude Oil Inventories -  USD USDINR 64.29 0.11 0.17 
20/09 FOMC Economic Projections  -  USD USDEUR 0.83 (0.01) (1.20)
20/09 FOMC Statement  -  USD USDJPY 111.46 (0.11) (0.10)
20/09 Fed Interest Rate Decision -  USD
20/09 FOMC Press Conference  -  USD
20/09 BoJ Monetary Policy Statement
21/09 BoJ Press Conference  -  JPY
21/09 Philadelphia Fed Manufacturing Index (Sep)-  USD 10174 Support ####
20/09 GAMMONIND
21/09 EASUNREYRL
16/10 KANSAINER
16/10 PERSISTENT
17/10 AXISBANK
24/10 HDFCBANK
19/09 DLF  Div.
20/09 GLENMARK  AGM/Div. 
20/09 GMRINFRA  AGM
20/09 GRANULES  AGM/Div.
20/09 TV18BRDCST  AGM

Market Selfie 20 September, 2017

Quote of the day

Resistance

Corporate Action

“Far more money has been lost by investors preparing for corrections, or 
trying to anticipate corrections, then has been lost in corrections 
themselves.” –

Important Upcoming Events

Major Commodities & Currency

Sectorial Changes

Domestic Events

Global Event & Data

Major Quarterly Results

Major Index

Peter Lynch

Nifty 50 is turning Bullish. It is creating an opportunity to generate new long position 
into index components.
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20/09 TV18BRDCST  AGM
21/09 DISHTV  AGM
21/09 HDIL  AGM
21/09 IBREALEST  AGM
21/09 KSCL  AGM
21/09 ONGC  AGM/Div. Support
20/09

(0.47)  (1.84)    0.54           4.59     0.99     (1.28)  (0.21)  (0.24)  (1.74)  (1.25)  
FII DII (0.72)  4.88       (0.70)        6.12     (0.62)  1.90     (0.47)  (2.57)  (0.27)  (1.17)  

11/09 (393) 877 
12/09 (1231) 1313 1.80     (5.05)    0.47           2.30     (2.27)  0.39     (0.02)  3.50     (1.11)  (0.79)  
13/09 (827) 726 
14/09 (1334) 793 5.15     2.75       (0.72)        (2.92)  (0.41)  3.43     (1.08)  (2.53)  (0.58)  0.79     
15/09 419 126 
18/09 (97) 776 (0.14)  0.65       (1.20)        (1.77)  (0.06)  2.36     0.53     1.29     0.56     1.18     
19/09 (1720) (78)

0.05     0.26       2.36           7.62     0.35     3.19     0.64     (3.82)  0.32     (3.53)  
Nifty F 10228 Option Call Put
% CHG (0.07) T OI 8,025 4,638 1.70     1.23       (0.97)        (0.35)  (0.49)  2.38     (0.02)  (0.46)  (0.32)  (0.28)  
TOI 2.8 CHG % 164.5 60.1 
CHG OI 0.5 T PRE 5498.1 1008 0.60     (0.79)    0.42           2.22     0.23     0.26     (0.82)  1.80     (0.96)  (2.07)  
% CHG 17.9 C PRE (86.1) (61)
Rolls 0.00 % C P (1.6) (6.1) (1.01)  6.70       4.62           9.12     1.08     4.44     0.52     (0.95)  (0.03)  0.39     
Remarks

0.60     1.44       (0.58)        0.79     (0.14)  0.65     (0.58)  0.79     (0.14)  0.65     

Resistance 25099 24989
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Securities In Ban Period
BEML, DHFL, HDIL, IBREALEST, 
INFIBEAM, JPASSOCIAT, 
JSWENERGY, JUSTDIAL

AMBUJA
Heatmap Day|last 5 Days

NiftyBank is in consolidation zone. Further weakness in index value and indicator 
value will lead to deeper correction in Index and vice versa. 

FII & DII ACTION(In CR)

Nifty PB and PEGRASIM
HINDALCO

INFYINFRATEL
IBULHSGFIN

INDUSINDBK

AXIS

GAIL
CIPLABPCL DRRECOALINDIA

HCLTECH

Nse Adavance Decline

BOSCHLTDBAUTO
ACC APORT AURO

HDFC HDFCBANK

ASIAN

679 
(1797)

485 
82 

(101)
(541)
544 HERO HUL

KOTAK
SBIN

Participant wise Net OI (no. of '000 contracts)

TCSSUNPHA
HEROTECHM

TATASTEL

M&MLUPIN

HEROHDFCBANK

ONGC

Total

ICICI
ITC

TATAMO TATAPOWER
HDFCBANK

RILPGRIDNTPC

Derivative total Action(in lakhs)

Short Built-
up

MARUTILT
IOC

-61
0

61

Client DII FII Pro

13-Sep Index Fut 19-Sep Index Fut

-263
-131

0
131
263

Client DII FII Pro

13-Sep Index CE 19-Sep Index CE

-900-600-3000
300600900

Client DII FII Pro

13-Sep Stock Fut 19-Sep Stock Fut

-2 0 2 4
PvtBank

500
700
900

1100

06/09 13/09

Adv Dec

24.4
24.9
25.4
25.9
26.4
26.9

3.45

3.48

3.51

3.54 NIFTY PB NIFTY PE

For general disclaimer visit link http://www.grovalue.in/disclaimer/   Contact No- 022-62166610, Email Id-research@grovalue.in


